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LRS-24/36
LOAD/UNLOAD ROLLER SECTION

LBDP-24/36
LOAD/UNLOAD DRAIN PLATFORM

BRS-24/36
BRIDGE ROLLER SENTION

BDP-24/36

‘@

RPS-24/36
ROLLER
PLATFORM

DRAIN PAN DIMENSIONS ROLLER REPLACEMENTS

PART NO. DIMENSIONS (INCHES) PART NO. QUANTITY FOR MODELS

BDP-24 12-1/4 x 22-1/4 769-08116 3 BDRS-24, BRS-24

BDP-36 12-1/4 x 32-1/4 769-08116 LDRS-24, LRS-24, RP-24

LDP-24 20-3/8 x22-5/16 769-08116-81 BDRSS-24, BRSS-24, RPS-24-TUSR

LDP-36 25-3/8 x 32-5/16 769-08116-81 LDRSS-24, LRSS-24, RPS-24
76908117 BDRS-36, BRS-36

5

3

5

3

76908117 6 LDRS-36, LRS-36, RP-36
769-08117-81 3 BDRSS-36, BRSS-36
769-08117-81 4 RPS-36-TUSR
769-08117-81 6 BDRSS-36-TUSR, LDRSS-36, LRSS-36, RPS-36
769-92743-81 5 RPSDR-24

769-92790-81 6 RPSDR-36
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